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2018 - 2019 
ATHLETIC CALENDAR 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

SEASON SPORT BEGIN END 
FALL Soccer 

Cross Country 
Golf 
 

8/13/2018 
8/13/2018 
8/13/2018 

11/03/2018 
11/03/2018 
11/03/2018 

WINTER Basketball 
Cheerleading 
 

10/01/2018 
10/01/2018 

12/22/2018 
12/22/2018 

SPRING 
 

Volleyball 
Flag Football 
 

11/12/2018 
11/12/2018 

03/02/2019 
03/02/2019 

SPRING II Track & Field 
 
 

02/25/2019 05/18/2019 
 

 


